1/1/2025

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

CHRISCAS

LASTBALL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
CHRISCAS

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

40

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$60.00

$60.00
$10.00

$10.00
$6.25

$6.25
$40.00
$20.00

$60.00
$70.00
$265.00

$335.00
$146.00
$160.00

$11.25

$317.25

$788.50

Winners

$45.00

$45.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$104.00
$4.00

$108.00
$15.00
$560.00

$575.00
$120.00
$12.20
$0.40

$132.60

$860.60

PC

Hold
$15.00

$15.00
$10.00

$10.00
$6.25

$6.25
($64.00)
$16.00

($48.00)
$55.00
($295.00)

($240.00)
$26.00
$147.80
$10.85

$184.65

($72.10)

ntOfSales
7.61

7.61
1.27

127
0.79

0.79
5.07
2.54

7.61
8.88
33.61

42.49
18.52
20.29

1.43

40.23

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.80

0.79

0.92
0.92

0.75
0.84

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.20

0.01

0.01

0.05
0.02

0.07
0.28

0.09
0.11
0.01

0.45



